P
r
o
d
u
c
t
P

Mykrolis web site or contact Mykrolis
Technical Service.
Guardian ATX Disposable Filters - Ordering Information
Retention Rating
GDD
Fittings
Guardian ATX 4” Disposable Ordering Information
Z = 0.05 µm
V = 0.1 µm
G = 0.2 µm
ST = 3/4” inlet/outlet, S-Line, 1/2” vent/drain, tube fittings
TH = 3/4” inlet/outlet, T-line, 1/2” vent/drain, Super Type Pillar® fittings
TT = 3/4” inlet/outlet, T-tube, 1/2” vent/drain tube fittings
Chem-Line I Style
Housings
Retention Rating
GDD
Fittings
1F = 3/8” inlet/outlet, 1/4” vent/drain, Flaretek® compatible fittings
2F = 1/2” inlet/outlet, 1/4” vent/drain, Flaretek  compatible fittings
0F = 3/4” inlet/outlet, 1/4” vent/drain, Flaretek compatible fittings
Guardian ATX 10” Disposable Ordering Information
Z = 0.05 µm
V = 0.1 µm
G = 0.2 µm
Chem-Line II Style
Housing
ST = 3/4” Inlet/Outlet, S-Line, 1/2” vent/drain, tube fittings
TT = 3/4” Inlet/Outlet, T-tube, 1/2” vent/drain, tube fittings
TH = 3/4” Inlet/Outlet, T-line, 1/2” vent/drain, Super Type Pillar fittings
TP = 3/4” Inlet/Outlet, T-tube, 1/2” vent/drain, Super Type Pillar fittings
Chem-Line I Style
Housings
4F =    1” inlet/outlet, 1/4” vent/drain, Flaretek compatible fittings
ATS
ATX